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National Intercollegiate Flying Association
Regional Aircraft Recognition Test

NAME
SCHOOL
INSTRUCTIONS: You will be given three (3) seconds to view each slide, after which you will
be given fifteen (15) seconds (for multiple choice questions) and thirty
(30) seconds (for fill in questions) to mark the correct manufacturer,
model number, and common name. For aircraft with no model number
or common name, you must write in the word “none”. Leaving the space
blank will result in the question being scored as incorrect. The first slide
is a sample. Mark your choices on the cover sheet in the area below.
SAMPLE:
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O Jodel o 300 o SwiftFury
0] Extra @) None o None
O Lopresti Piper O Z-37 O Mascaret
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Helio

Pilatus

Cessna

Maule

Lockheed
Vickers
Boeing

Airbus

Mil

Bristol

PZL

Westland

Hamburger-Flugzeugbau
IAl
Aerospatiale

Dassault

Mitsubishi
SEPECAT
McDonnell

McDonnell Douglas

0O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O

o O o O

O O O O

PC-6

M-6

185

H-295

Type 700
A-320
757

L-1011

SM-2

MI-1

HR-14

WS-51

1123

10

SN-601

HFB-320

F-101

T.2

F-1

F-4

0O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O

0O O O O

Super Rocket
Skywagon
Super Courier

Porter

None

TriStar

Merchantman

Viscount

Sycamore
Hare
None

Widgeon

Westwind |

HansalJet

Corvette

Falcon

Jaguar
Phantom Il
VVoodoo

None
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Bombardier
Handley-Page
Fokker

Vickers

Chance-Vought
Douglas
Hawker

Martin

Convair
Boeing
North American

Martin

Howard
Noorduyn
Fairchild

DeHavilland Canada

Mikoyan
Sukhoi
Yakovlev

BAC
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HPR-7

DHC-8

50

F.27

F.10

AM-1

F4U

B-47

B-36

B-52

B-45

None

DGA-15

DHC-2

24

Yak-23
Mig-21
Su-22

F.1

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O

0O O O O

Dart Herald
Dash 8 Q400
Fellowship

Friendship

Corsair
Mauler
Sea Fury

Skyraider

Peacemaker
Stratofortress
Stratojet

Tornado

Otter

Beaver

None

Norseman

Lightning
Flora
Fishbed

Fitter
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Kamov

Kaman

PZL

Westland

Lockheed
Bristol
llyushin

Vickers

General Dynamics
Sukhoi
Grumman

Panavia

Mil

Bristol

PZL

Westland

Mitsubishi
SEPECAT
McDonnell

McDonnell Douglas
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0O O o O
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AH.5

30

SH-2G

W-3

IL-18

953

175

L-188

EF-111

SuU-24

None

F-111

SM-2

MI-1

HR-14

WS-51

F-101

T.2

F-1

F-4

O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O
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Sokol
None
Lynx

Sea Sprite

Britannia

Electra

Merchantman

Coot

Raven

Tornado IDS

Fencer

Aardvark

Sycamore
Hare
None

Widgeon

Jaguar
Phantom Il
VVoodoo

None
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Hamburger-Flugzeugbau

IAl
Aerospatiale

Dassault

Helio

Pilatus

Cessna

Maule

Howard
Noorduyn
Fairchild

DeHavilland Canada

Lockheed
Vickers
Boeing

Airbus

Convair
Boeing
North American

Martin

0O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O
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1123

10

SN-601

HFB-320

PC-6

M-6

185

H-295

None

DGA-15

DHC-2

24

Type 700
A-320
757

L-1011

B-47

B-36

B-52

B-45

O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O
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Westwind |

HansalJet

Corvette

Falcon

Super Rocket
Skywagon
Super Courier

Porter

Otter

Beaver

None

Norseman

None

TriStar

Merchantman

Viscount

Peacemaker
Stratofortress
Stratojet

Tornado
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Bombardier
Handley-Page
Fokker

Vickers

General Dynamics
Sukhoi
Grumman

Panavia

Chance-Vought
Douglas
Hawker

Martin

Hamburger-Flugzeugbau
IAl
Aerospatiale

Dassault

Mikoyan
Sukhoi
Yakovlev

BAC
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HPR-7

DHC-8

50

F.27

EF-111

SuU-24

None

F-111

F.10

AM-1

F4U

A-1

1123

10

SN-601

HFB-320

Yak-23
Mig-21
Su-22

F.1

0O O O O O O O O 0O O O O 0O O O O
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Dart Herald
Dash 8 Q400
None

Friendship

Raven

Tornado IDS

Fencer

Aardvark

Corsair
Mauler
Sea Fury

Skyraider

Westwind |

HansalJet

Corvette

Falcon

Lightning
Flora
Fishbed

Fitter
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Mil

Bristol

PZL

Westland

Convair
Boeing
North American

Martin

Helio

Pilatus

Cessna

Maule

Chance-Vought
Douglas
Hawker

Martin

Lockheed
Bristol
llyushin

Vickers
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SM-2

MI-1

HR-14

WS-51

B-47

B-36

B-52

B-45

PC-6

M-6

185

H-295

F.10

AM-1

F4U

IL-18

953

175

L-188

0O O O O 0O O O O
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0O O O O

Sycamore
Hare
None

Widgeon

Peacemaker
Stratofortress
Stratojet

Tornado

Super Rocket
Skywagon
Super Courier

Porter

Corsair
Mauler
Sea Fury

Skyraider

Britannia

Electra

Merchantman

Coot
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Howard
Noorduyn
Fairchild

DeHavilland Canada

Bombardier
Handley-Page
Fokker

Vickers

Hamburger-Flugzeugbau
IAl
Aerospatiale

Dassault

Mikoyan
Sukhoi
Yakovlev

BAC

Mitsubishi
SEPECAT
McDonnell

McDonnell Douglas
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None

DGA-15

DHC-2

24

HPR-7

DHC-8

50

F.27

1123

10

SN-601

HFB-320

Yak-23
Mig-21
Su-22

F.1

F-101

T.2

F-4

O O O O O O O O 0O O O oO 0O O O O
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Otter

Beaver

None

Norseman

Dart Herald
Dash 8 Q400
Fellowship

Friendship

Westwind |

HansalJet

Corvette

Falcon

Lightning
Flora
Fishbed

Fitter

Jaguar
Phantom Il
VVoodoo

None
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Kamov

Kaman

PZL

Westland

Lockheed
Vickers
Boeing

Airbus

Lockheed
Bristol
llyushin

Vickers

Mil

Bristol

PZL

Westland

PZL

Westland

Mil

Kaman
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AH.5

30

SH-2G

W-3

Type 700
A-320
757

L-1011

IL-18

953

175

L-188

SM-2

MI-1

HR-14

WS-51

SH-2G

AH.5

W-3

30

0O O O O 0O O O O
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Sokol
None
Lynx

Sea Sprite

None

TriStar

Merchantman

Viscount

Britannia

Electra

Merchantman

Coot

Sycamore
Hare
None

Widgeon

Sea Sprite
None
Sokol

Lynx
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Chance-Vought
Douglas
Hawker

Martin

Lockheed
Vickers
Boeing

Airbus

Howard
Noorduyn
Fairchild

DeHavilland Canada

Mitsubishi
SEPECAT
McDonnell

McDonnell Douglas

Mikoyan
Sukhoi
Yakovlev

BAC
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F.10

AM-1

F4U

A-1

Type 700
A-320
757

L-1011

None

DGA-15

DHC-2

24

F-101

T.2

F-1

Yak-23
Mig-21
Su-22

F.1
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Corsair
Mauler
Sea Fury

Skyraider

None

TriStar

Merchantman

Viscount

Otter

Beaver

None

Norseman

Jaguar
Phantom Il
VVoodoo

None

Lightning
Flora
Fishbed

Fitter
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Lockheed
Bristol
llyushin

Vickers

Bombardier
Handley-Page
Fokker

Vickers

Kamov

Kaman

PZL

Westland

Helio

Pilatus

Cessna

Maule

Convair
Boeing
North American

Martin
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IL-18

953

175

L-188

HPR-7

DHC-8

50

F.27

AH.5

30

SH-2G

PC-6

M-6

185

H-295

B-47

B-52

B-36

B-45
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Britannia

Electra

Merchantman

Coot

Dart Herald
Dash Q400
Fellowship

Friendship

Sokol
None
Lynx

Sea Sprite

Super Rocket
Skywagon
Super Courier

Porter

Peacemaker
Stratofortress
Stratojet

Tornado
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